Eichenkreuzliga

TeamSport im Ems

Handball Spieltag 60 in Mdssingen

Samstag, 22.11.2014

Verantwortlicher Verein: CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen

Uhrzeit Spielzeit Nr.

13:00

13:40

14:15

14:30

15:10

16:00

17:30

19:00

2x 15Min.

2x 15Min.

Andacht

2x 15Min.

2x 15Min.

2x 30Min.

2x 30Min.

2x 30Min.

76

77

79

80

497

609

222

Spielklasse Gegner
mannliche D-Jugend LK 2 SG Méssingen/Belsen : CVJM
2014/15 Hilben A.K.

mannliche D-Jugend LK 2
2014/15

mannliche D-Jugend LK 2

Jahnhalle 2
GoethestraBe
72116 Mdssingen

Ergebnis Schiedsrichter

12:3

CVJM Flacht AK : EJW Munchingen 10:7

CVJM Hilben AK. : EJ]W Minchingen 5:11

2014/15
mannliche D-Jugend LK 2 SG Méssingen/Belsen : CVJM Flacht 7.6
2014/15 AK '
mannliche A-Jugend LK 1 SG Méssingen/Belsen : CVJM 9:17
2014/15 Plochingen '

« CVJM SG Méssingen/Belsen 1b : .
Manner LK 3 2014/15 CVIM Hilben 23:26
Manner Landesliga 2014715 'JM SG Mossingen/Belsen :EK 55 . 59

Bernhausen

Schiedsrichter SG
Méssingen/Belsen

Schiedsrichter SG
Mossingen/Belsen

Schiedsrichter SG
Maossingen/Belsen

Schiedsrichter SG
Méssingen/Belsen

Michel Bayha Musai Zeneli

Thomas NuBbaum Sebastian
Greiner

Hans-Thomas Thiel Jlirgen Deuschle



